PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1019

- Page 1, line 16, replace "292,752" with "233,516" and replace "2,241,921" with "2,182,685"
- Page 1, line 17, replace "3,202,777" with "2,013,331" and replace "14,101,638" with "12,912,192"
- Page 1, line 18, replace "(523,415)" with "(855,725)" and replace "8,113,109" with "7,780,799"
- Page 1, line 20, replace "3,807,514" with "2,226,522" and replace "25,292,068" with "23,711,076"
- Page 1, line 21, replace "(1,480,063)" with "(1,504,114)" and replace "11,868,054" with "11.844.003"
- Page 1, line 22, replace "5,287,577" with "3,730,636" and replace "13,424,014" with "11.867.073"
- Page 1, line 23, replace "2.50" with "0" and replace "53.00" with "50.50"
- Page 2, line 4, replace "55,000" with "404,254" and replace "791,854" with "1,141,108"
- Page 2, line 7, replace "(\$345,000)" with "4,254" and replace "791,854" with "1,141,108"
- Page 2, line 9, replace "(\$145,000)" with "\$204,254" and replace "791,854" with "1,141,108"
- Page 2, line 14, replace "5,142,577" with "3,934,890" and replace "14,215,868" with "13,008,181"
- Page 2, line 15, replace "(1,680,063)" with "(1,704,114)" and replace "11,868,054" with "11,844,003"
- Page 2, line 16, replace "3,462,514" with "2,230,776" and replace "26,083,922" with "24,852,184"
- Page 2, line 22, replace "2,359,768" with "2,010,514"
- Page 2, after line 22, insert:

"Park signage and maps

0 20,000"

- Page 2, line 26, replace "700,000" with "400,000"
- Page 2, line 28, replace "3,114,768" with "2,485,514"
- Page 3, line 15, replace "\$700,000" with "\$400,000"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98019.0107 FN 6

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.